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Rajesh Hegde rajeshhegde70@gmail.com Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur No
Georg Heigold heigold@google.com Google No
Inma Hernaez inma.hernaez@ehu.es University of the Basque Country No
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Constantine Kotropoulos costas@aiia.csd.auth.gr Aristotle University of Thessaloniki No
Romain Laroche romain.laroche@orange.com Orange Labs No



First Name Last Name Email Address: Enter Your Affiliation (University, Company, etc.)

Are you a 

student?

Speech and Language Processing TC Affiliate Members
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First Name Last Name Email Address: Enter Your Affiliation (University, Company, etc.)

Are you a 

student?

Speech and Language Processing TC Affiliate Members

Spyros Raptis spy@ilsp.gr

Institute for Language and Speech Processing / Research Center 

"Athena" No
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Izhak Shafran zakshafran@gmail.com CSLU/OHSU No
Koichi Shinoda shinoda@cs.titech.ac.jp Tokyo Institute of Technology No
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Rogier van Dalen rcv25@cam.ac.uk University of Cambridge No
Sebastian Varges sebastian.varges@gmail.com University of Trento No
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Daniele Giacobello giacobello@gmail.com Aalborg University Yes
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